
G�r����n�



Welcome
 Plásticos La Ardilla was founded in 2000, in the city of Guadalajara, in the Central West 
of Mexico. Since our begining our client is our reason for being, and our vision: o�er to 
our clients the best products through the best service.

Nowadays, Plásticos La Ardilla is the leader in manufacturing plastic houseware             
products in Mexico, and we have a presence in many countries of the world. We have 
extensive variety of products for gardening, organization, cleaning, waste separation 
and children´s items.

¿Why choosing 
Plásticos

La Ardilla? 
Original designs
Made with the heart of a 
Mexican home
Quality throughout the 
production chain
Products of di�erent 
styles that meet your 
needs
100% Mexican products
Socially responsible 
company



Product Lines
G�r����n� H���

C��l����Ec�lo�ic��



Pa�� 10
Rattan Table

G�r����n�

Rattan Planter
Pa�� 5 Pa�� 7 Pa�� 8

Pa�� 12 Pa�� 13 Pa�� 14 Pa�� 15 Pa�� 16 Pa�� 17

Pa�� 19 Pa�� 20 Pa�� 21 Pa�� �2 Pa�� 23

Pa�� 26 Pa�� 27

Pa�� 9
Rattan HangingRattan Square

Rattan
Wall Mounted

Artesana
Window Planter 

w/ Base Round HangingClay Wall Gardenia Saucer

Rattan Style

Artesanal Style

Classic Style

Wood Style

Aimee Square Aimee Round Greek Verona Luxury Classica Hanging

Window Wooden
Type Planter

Wooden
Type Wall

Pa�� 6
Rattan Round

Wooden
Type Round

Pa�� 25

Rattan



R�tt�� S����



Measurements in

Code

JARA45
JARA60

17.5
23.6

7
7

6.6
6.6

2.3
3|

Includes
inner saucer

Chocolate Oxford

2 Colors

Pa�� 5

R�tt�� Pl�n���



Pa�� 6

R�tt�� R��n�
Measurements in

MRRD12*
MRRD15*
MRRD20
MRRD25
MRRD30
MRRD34
MRRD42
MRRD48*

4.7
6
8
10
12

13.5
16.7
18.8

4.3
5.3
7
9
11

12.3
14

16.9

0.2
0.4

1
2

3.5
5

9.5
13.2

Code

Chocolate Oxford*Inner Saucer included in MRRD12, MRRD15 and MRRD48 models.

New

Quarry



Quarry Chocolate Oxford

Measurements in

MRCH00
MRME00
MRGR00

6
10

14.7

5.4
8.4
12.5

0.6
2
8

Code

Pa�� 7

R�tt�� S�u��� 

2 Colors



Measurements in

Code

MRPA22
MRPA26
MRPA34

8.7
10

13.3

5
6
8

4.3
5.3
7.4

0.3
0.4
1.3

Pa�� 8

R�tt�� W��� M��n�e�

Chocolate

1 Color

Includes
inner saucer



Measurements in

MRCO22
MRCO26
MRCO34

9
10.3
13.5

5
5.5
7

0.6
0.9
2.3

Code

Pa�� 9

R�tt�� H�n��n� 

Includes
inner saucer

1 Color

Chocolate



Measurements in

Pa�� 10

R�tt�� T����

3 Colors

Acorn BrownYellow Currant

Code

MRMS34 13.5 7 2.3

* While supplies last

Includes
inner saucer



A�es�n�� S����



Terracota ChocolateQuarry

Measurements in

MAAR01
MAAR03
MAAR05
MAAR07
MAAR08
MAAR09
MAMA00
MAAR15
MAJU00
MASJ00

4
5.5
8
10
11
12

13.7
15.7
16.7
20

4
5.3
7.4
9
10
11

12.5
14.5
16
19

0.1
0.3
0.9
2

2.7
3.5
5
9

9.7
18.4

Code

Pa�� 12

A�es�n�



Terracota Chocolate

Measurements in

Code

MBJA02
MBJA03

18
24

7.6
7.6

6
6

2
3

2 Colors

Pa�� 13

W�nd�� Pl�n��� �i�� Ba��



Measurements in

Code

MPAR00 9 6 8 0.5

Pa�� 14

Cl�� W���

Terracota Chocolate

2 Colors



Terracota Chocolate

Pa�� 15

R��n� H�n��n�
Measurements in

MRCO02
MRCO03
MRCO04
MRCO05

9
10
13

16.3

7.4
5
7
8

0.6
0.9
2
4

Code

2 Colors



Pa�� 16

G�r���i�
Measurements in

MAGE18
MAGE23
MAGE28

7
9
11

5.7
7
9

0.4
0.9
1.5

Code

Terracota Chocolate

2 Colors



Measurements in

BAUN01
BAUN03
BAUN05
BAUN07
BAUN09
BAUN13
BAUN17
BAUN20

4.7
5.5
7

9.4
10.6
12

14.5
17.3

0.7
0.7

1
1.3
1.3
1.5
2
2

0.05
0.07
0.1
0.2
0.3
0.4

1
1.6

Code

Pa�� 17

S�u���

Terracota Chocolate

2 Colors



Clas�i� S����



Measurements in

MACU20
MACU30
MACU40

7.6
11.6
15.5

7
10.4
13

1.1
3.6
8.4

Code

Pa�� 19

A���� S�u��� 

Terracota Chocolate

2 Colors



Pa�� 20

A���� R��n� 
Measurements in

MARD06
MARD08
MARD10
MARD12
MARD14

10
11.4
13
15

16.5

8.4
9.6
10.6
12

13.7

1.6
2.4
3.4
5
7

Code

Terracota Chocolate

2 Colors



Pa�� 21

G����

Measurements in

Code

JAGR70 27 11.4 13 18.4

Terracota Chocolate

2 Colors



Pa�� �2

V�r�n� L�����

Measurements in

MVLU39
MVLU46
MVLU52

15.3
18

20.4

11
14

15.7

4
5.7
8.6

Code

Terracota Chocolate

2 Colors



Pa�� 23

Clas�ic� H�n��n�

Measurements in

MCCO38 15 8.6 2.6

Code

Terracota Chocolate

2 Colors



W�o� S���� 



Dark ChocoAcornQuarry

Pa�� 25

W�o��� T��� R��n�

MAMR36
MAMR42
MAMR48

14.2
16.5
18.9

10.9
12.7
14.5

5
7.9
11.9

Code

3 Colors

Measurements in



Pa�� 26

W�o��� T��� W���

Measurements in

Code

MPMA00
MPMA01
MPMA02

6.6
9.4
12.4

4
5.3
7

5
7
9

0.2
0.7
1.6

Terracota Chocolate

2 Colors



Measurements in

Code

MBJM01
MBJM02

13
17

6
6

13.8
14.5

6.3
8.2

Pa�� 27

W�nd�� W�o��� T��� Pl�n���

Terracota Chocolate

2 Colors



C�l�r�



Wholesale store
C�ntac�

e-mail 1:  atencionaclientes@plasticoslaardilla.com
e-mail 2: servicioacliente@plasticoslaardilla.com

Supermarkets
e-mail 1: autoservicios@plasticoslaardilla.com

e-mail 2: analista@plasticoslaardilla.com

Export
Raphael Bendjouia

Factory Representative
e-mail: raphi@directconcept-group.com

Av. Paseo del Pacífico No. 571 Col. Guadalajara Technology Park  C.P. 45222
Zapopan, Jal. México - Tel (33) 3777 0170

@plasticoslaardilla
www.plasticoslaardilla.com.mx




